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T09060078104
APM-002 | 28,9002

&HoIgI0IEE(Samin.Lifrom) 21IBI0IEE(Samin.Lifrom)
(Rx=2) istnl (Hx=) ateiz
SfatAlT R AEY|X| HE
@D 879, 89g, 919 30cc @&ED 979, 100g, 103g 30cc
T T T T
9% 100 105 9% 100 105
T09060149002 T09060149001
NSBS-PT150 | 40,0002 NSBS-PT200 | 45,600

(1)
digiIAHINIA
(M=) cystaiz (M=) el
ECTED (YA HB7%), DE(39%), Z2|23EH5%) (BAL) TH(57%), ZE(39%), Z2|LEHE%)

D 0.135k €23 150cc @EEZP 0.275¢cm EED 0.135kg 150cc @EESZW 0.275cm
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QASMEl |
37 T09060168002 T09061147101
2(F)ME-004 | 22,400= WOIX QAZMEl | 38,400=

29

- E=EN
e

(1)

EEEED 231 (ML (M=) chstel=

CED (Hx=) cistal=z ECELED (AL H(75%), S2IHAH (25%)

EEITED (RIAD 2|0[2(65%), 220 AE(33%), EED 0.14kg 50cc
E2|2H(EH2%)

HIZA0|I= M L XL

EED 0053k 50cc 9% 100 105 |
M L XL ZOEX| THE| AtetE CnEs O| &| SATHC
- 00 105 O HE| A2 7IX| =10 S| CIXie! B S+

@ Tt ARAS It UK} SI2i01t HEAT E Sz =S

SELED @ S5ENE 27 N8OS 18y B4uS @ O2Ri= 75 Al S2aie
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LNKS-MIP-02 | 42,000
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EED 0.220kg 50cc EED 0.129%g 50cc
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04 o 0.1k 150cc

@@= 04 cm
% 100 105
= 9% 100 = 105

D @ SHL2 4% gl
@ I 2 s 0 S22 451 HATHE @ SMHA 2 SRS
© XS4 OfF0LE TS At © ©I=47| OFFOET= it

J

5

Mot
)
20

I
i
A
) )

0
J

=]
:

g
In o

o

2301

=2

[m o
o ]
I> S

122 | =X~ S0{HIELI



=XE
LHOI==

>SN0
MSAMN

N

oI=E2x

o -l

=20|ZE
Hi=[Z KD



1

© O N o o B~ w N

gwwwwwwwwwwr\)mr\)r\)r\)r\)r\)r\)r\)r\)—-—n—-—n—~—~—~—~—~—~
© 00 N oo o B~ W N -4 O O 0o N oo o b N =+ O ©Oo 0o N oo o B wuoNNd = o

HE3=

M18030054002
M18030113002
M18030113003
M18030021001
M18030021002
M18030021003
M18030021004
M18030021005
M18030021006
M18030021101
M18030021507
M18030057502
M18030057503
M18030057504
M18030043001
M18030043002
M18030043004
M18030043005
M18030043006
M18030043007
M18030043008
M18030043009
M18030043010
M18030043011
M18030043012
M18030043014
M18030043015
M18030043101
M18030043102
M18030043103
M18030043104
M18030043105
M18030111101
M18030111102
M18030111103
M18030111104
M18030111106
M18030111501
M18030111502
M18030111503
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KM1000
KNA-101W
KNAH-101

DS-301A
DS-911A
DS-301RB(2lIX})
DS-301RB(AMH|AER|0]3)
DS-304RB
DS-911A-RB(MH|AE|0|=)
DS-321BB
J610
Partner 7003
PARTNER P3600
PARTNER7001(Comfy—S)
MIRAGE7(22D)
HAL-48(22D)
Mirage2(16D)
Mirage22D
Tit=7(22D)
HSA-8D
MFL—48DLX(FS)

ML—22D

MM-2000M
MM=1000
MIRAGE7(HIF22|3)
MIRAGE-7(22D)-B
MIRAGE7(22D)-C
MIRAGE7(16D)
MIRAGE22D—E
MIRAGE22D—P
MF—22D
POCKET-5D
KR-1

MiKi—W
MiKi-W AH
MIKi-W EV
MiKi-W QR

MPT-43

MOC—43LTPD
RX~1

20| 27ts 3tALE FAIZH 230

g
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0
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0x 0x

L
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)
0x
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CHAIAIf
CHAIH| O
CHA[AIOf
oj7|=2lo}
oj7|=2lo}
oj7|=2lo}
oj7|=alof
oj7|=2/o}
oj7|=2alof
0|7|=2/of
CEEE!
oj7|=2alot
CEEE
oj7|=alof
o|7|=2o}
o|7|=alof
o|7|22of
al7|=alo}
o|7|=2(o}
n|7|=2lo}
o|7|=2(o}
0|7|=Ze2|otH|C|Z
0|7|=z|otH|C|Z
H

0|7|=2z2(otm ClZ
0|7|=2|otH|C|Z
0|7|=2/ofmClZ
0|7|=2|otH|C|Z
0|7|=22/ofmclZ

0|7|=2|otH|C|Z

=

T2 F2 018

Souadonl)
e ] eao

29,600
29,600
26,400
24,000
27,700
24,600
24,700
21,700
27,800
24,700
36,200
26,600
24,900
32,700
33,100
44,600
29,400
26,900
50,700
36,600
47,900
29,400
45,700
36,700
33,700
33,500
33,300
32,400
28,500
28,600
28,200
31,400
25,300
28,300
29,400
33,100
27,100
15,300
23,700
25,500

14,800
14,800
13,200
12,000
13,900
12,300
12,400
10,900
13,900
12,400
18,100
13,300
12,500
16,400
16,600
22,300
14,700
13,500
25,400
18,300
24,000
14,700
22,900
18,400
16,900
16,800
16,700
16,200
14,300
14,300
14,100
15,700
12,700
14,200
14,700
16,600
13,600
7,700
11,900
12,800

4,440
4,440
3,960
3,600
4,150
3,690
3,700
3,250
4,170
3,700
5430
3990
3,730
4,900
4,960
6,690
4410
4,030
7,600
5490
7.180
4410
6,850
5,500
5,050
5,020
4,990
4,860
4,270
4290
4,230
4710
379
4,240
4,410
4,960
4,060
2,290
3,550
3820

2,220
2,220
1,980
1,800
2,080
1,840
1,860
1,630
2,080
1,860
2,710
1,990
1,870
2,460
2,490
3,340
2,200
2,020
3810
2,740
3,600
2,200
3,430
2,760
2,530
2,620
2,500
2,430
2,140
2,140
2,110
2,350
1,900
2,130
2,200
2,490
2,040
1,150
1,780
1,920
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M18030111504 MOCC-43D 0|7|=2|otH|CIZ 23,000 11,500 3,450 1,720
42 M18030111505 MM-Fit Hi 22 PU 0|7|2z2[otmH|c|Z 32,500 16,300 4,870 2,440
43 M18030111506 SKT-2 o|7|Z2/oH|c)2 29,500 14,800 4,420 2,220
44 M18030111507 MPWSW-43JD HG PU 0|7|=2|0HH|ClZ: 28,900 14,500 4,330 2,170
45 M18030111509 TRC-2 PU 0|7|Z2/otH|c|2 47,100 23,600 7,060 3,540
46 M18030111510 SKT-6 0|7 |=2|otmH|C|Z 32,500 16,300 4,870 2,440
47 M18030006501 CA905L ARIATIO| 11,300 5,700 1,690 850
48 M18030030501 HBL S| 21,200 10,600 3,180 1,590
49 M18030085501 AEEM2 QEZAZ|0EAH N 29,300 14,700 4,390 2,200
50 M18030085502 Durolll QESTZ|0EIAAH 29,600 14,800 4,440 2,220
51 M18030085503 Centro A3 QEZEAZOEAA N 33,900 17,000 5,080 2,550
52 M18030088501 FS874LJ Hlo{2H AT 2|0} 15,800 7,900 2,370 1,180
53 M18030017501 NA-101 TXE0|= 27,600 13,800 4,140 2,070
54 M18030017502 NAH-101 FX20|= 27,600 13,800 4,140 2,070
55 M18030007501 REM-100 Aot 46,400 23,200 6,960 3,480
56 M18031074101 DS-921BB ClojA0t0] 30,500 15,300 4,570 2,290
57 M18030111612 SKT-400 0l7|=22|otH|ClZ 29,900 15,000 4,480 2,250
58 M18031059101 NT-22P GlE[HI0| 28,300 14,200 4,240 2,130
59 M18031059102 NT-33P YlE|HIO| 26,500 13,300 3,970 1,990
60 M18031113602 BH-HO1 Of AQHORIZ 25,400 12,700 3810 1,900
61 M18031113601 HH-7003 Of AQHORIZ 28,000 14,000 4,200 2,100
62 M18031134102 NA—-101 A 27,600 13,800 4,140 2,070
63 M18031134101 NA-101W A 32,000 16,000 4,800 2,400
64 M18030043023 MARK—2DP 0|7|=22[of 28,400 14,200 4,260 2,130
65 M18031074601 DS-801A ClofAoto] 31,200 15,600 4,680 2,340
66 M18030111513 MIKI=JTN 0|7|22|otm|C]Z 35,900 18,000 5,380 2,700
67 M18030111514 MIKI-PB 0f7|=2|otH|ClZ 33,100 16,600 4,960 2,490
68 M18030194501 CL5000 Alof2tel 31,300 15,700 4,690 2,350
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Erioi= 29,600 / & LH0=I§ 14,800

KM1000

U0, AL, PVC

(Iﬂxil) cﬂé_ua B
m 175kg 432,000
KNA-101W o= 29,6002 / SXHi= 14,8003
il

SUED Y20

(Iﬂ"%) chet 'F_E
433,000%

m 13kg
KNAH-101 grioiz 26,400 / SZiioi= 13,2002
- 8 il

> IS0
(Mz==2) cistal= EENED U0
G 117kg 349,000
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(M=) chetli=

rjol2 24,000 / SIzTiol= 12,000
gl
=
64cm
=51
=
5O
98cm
(43
U20)s 83

m 12kg 289,000
DS-911A oz 277002 / SxHoi= 13,9002
]

(a3
(Hz==) chetii=
m 12kg

Zaits

304,000

; e 3e
D I1I"E) Cgrel= SIED 20l 83
m 15kg 384,000
DS-301RB(HIX}) 2oz 24,600% / S0 12,300
945
64cm
=01
=
GO
90cm

OI-E|:||'— %I-:L

=XE s0kE

OiLi 1127



CHod
. 2SEH
- M18030021004  DS-301RB(MHIAEH0IA)  cHoi= 24700L / S=iciol= 12400
X T
oy e 64cm
=
90cm

ez
(HZ=) Hstel=2 y=0lE 23
@ 12kg 305,000
2= 21700 / o= 10 800
I

DS-304RB

-l (A=
(x=2) st SIED 20l 8
m 12k 2600008
ﬂ M18030021006  DS-911A-RBIMHIAEHI0[T) chHoi= 27,8002 / S=itioi= 13,9002
Y205 g2
= 37,000

a3
(H|Z==2) cHstal=

@ 14kg
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S
EERED

EGNE iy

128 =X18



m 18030021101 DS-321BB
<3
y[=
65¢m
=01
=
5O
102cm
&z
(M=) tfateiz v=n)s 32
D 12 305,008
m 18030021507 J610 2= 36,2002 / H=chol= 18,1002
62cm
=01
=
5O
122cm
& ze
(ol 52 Tt
G 25 601,000%
m M18030057502 Partner 7003 2rici= 26,6002 / SEHoiE 13,3002

132cm

g

Wi
2

=

~a ® e
£0

CHAIU3HOf
(o) 53 Y20)s
D 2% 356,000
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o= 24,900 / A= 12,500

=
"=l
T1cm
=H
O
[
102.5¢m
CHMIZUHIOf
EENED L0

(+Y=) &=
EED 16k 311,0009

m M18030057504  PARTNER7001(Comfy-S)  RCHoIZ 327002 / Sixitioi= 16400
3 7
72cm
=5
=
5O
103cm
HETE
EED 20k SEAZD 512,000
(15 | MIRAGE7(22D)  gitHoi= 33,1002 / H&ithei= 16,6002
-tz it ‘ o1 OIS 1
S 3 42cn
B g — E
N I &
DAL —— 2
2 I==l :
) 63.5cm

oizi=3z2i0t R (M=) cistal=
EETED (T Y20lE 7003-T5 / (AE) PURIXE or Lt
GEEED 155k ENEE®  100kg 522,000¢
O iH| =H0| 2H
Hix| EFEH X}

0 ZZolA2H
© PUSHIF(=E3) @ =3 =303 @ Chalwd 22

Cht
UE Z2(0AE S ME
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m 18030043002 HAL-48(22D) 2rhol2 44,600 / SXCHoZ 22,3002
E=2r il | .

40~42cm

132cm

I
|
92cm

=
S
e
" " ¥

OI71=2210t (HIZ=) tetel=
(Z2l) d20lE 7003-T5 / (AE) PURIXL or LILE E2|0AE] 5 AMEk
m 17.5kg 100kg 817,000%
O ZZo| 22| M| @ CEAE 2RA @ 23210(5Y
oL A=z @ AEZH BRA O PUSHR(EI)

18030043004 Mirage2(16D) 2rfiol2 294002 / AXCHOE 14700
38~d2em . '’ 1 ‘ o RAS (0f
2 ’a TS S 42cm

88cm
|
|

oi313210k (HIZ=) tetel=
H"' CEELED (T3Y) °*EDIE 7003—T5 / (*IE) PUEﬂXf or 1A= Z2|0|AH T MEt
EED 125k 100kg 428,000

0 20| =40 £ 0 =2 5202
O \EHH 2R 0 6'ATE TQ FHAF
m M18030043005 Mirage22D °JEH0=IE—1 26,9002 / |xHoi= 135002

of = oIS i

Karra B Ui = Al . . .
R o
)

42cm

=
S
<

86cm

I
|
65cm

==edEd OI132Ior (RIZ==) chEte =
EEUED (Z2Y) °*Enla 7003—T5 / (AIE) Puaﬂxr or LIQIZ Za|o AE| & MEH
@ 13.4kg 100kg 362,000
O AEHH EEE";*
0 =3=0|=2 0 6'AZE T FHAF
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m M18030043006 Tilt-7(22D) o2 50,7002 / SIxichol= 25,4002
BN == b =0 =S )
42¢m

106¢cm
66cm

|
|
43 5em

mI3I=210t T (HA) et
(m22) ¥20j5 7008-T5 / (M) L2 ZalojAg
G 2054 100kg 975,000
0 Zzo| M=z @Uiled 2R @Yy
O ZZASNE @CR=0E @ ek Ane TMAE

m M18030043007 HSA-8D arol2 36,6002 / SIXiciol= 18,300
4o .. 7 =i HAS [
il 40~42¢cn

89%m

69cm

oiz1=2210t D (ME=) chstei=
(ZQ) Y20l 7003-T5 / (A|E) PUHIXt or LIQZE Za|of|AE| & MEH
GEED 155k 100kg 611,000
O Ci2[2Hs 22 At 0 2 X
O PUSHIF(LIOIZY 24) O AEH ER23

142cm

W[EJERIN (HE2) figI2
(Z|Y) Y20|E 7003-T5 / (AE) LIYZ Za|ojlAE
EE 17k 100kg 902,000
SEEED QTSR0 2Y @RI BN @ U 2T
02122088 (5 EREEVE] 0O AEFH] E2at

4J
il
2
=1
0
o
o

1321 =X18



o= 29400 / SZchoi= 14,700 =

]
42cm
" =) =
66cm 34cn
oiz1=2z2I0t (M=) chstpl=
(ZH|2) Y20} 7003-T5 / (AE) LIYZ Z2|0j|AH
EGED 109k 100kg 428,000
Q Zzdm
@ ===280|13
MM-2000M o= 45,100 / SEchoi= 22,9003
-n:as:xmf_\s ,'_%‘"t““m’* // ? E%‘l% EH
{ 42cm
g -
=l =
66cm 37cm
Oiz12z2I0k (M=) cystni=
(Z2Y) Y20l 7003-T5 / (AE) LIYZ E2|0AH Z MEH
Gl 17y 100kg 846,000¥
L Q HEfX| ZH 7|S(FHAE, 2303, LT SHIH 5)
' 0 ZZo| Jfmi2el ¥ Ei0| XH @ Cl2lwa gmx
0 S2EY 0|2 @ FAS0| 3B 2™ U xR0l A
2= 36,100 / HEHoi= 18,4002
38~42cm ﬁ. ofrH =S
S 42cn
ey =l =)

B 66cm 39cm
oiz1=3210t (KZ==) Chstel=

(22 2) LR0[F 7003-T5 / (AE) LIUZ Z2|0AE & Me
EED 16k 100kg 616,000
SEED Q EEA| 2 VISOHAE, B0|7, W, KUt 5)
O =222{0|2 @ ZHAS0] 3EHA 2 & XA ER0| 2H
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m M18030043012 MIRAGE7(HIAE2IY)  rioi= 33700 / Sixithoi= 16,9002
E=E=El = EE U 1)

42cm

38~42cm

=
S
5

89%m

|
|
41.5~46 5cn

oi312210t AR (HxE=) tfetdl=
(Z2f) 20l 7003-T5 / (AIE) PURHIXH or LIYE S2|0f|AE 5 MEH
GElED 155k 100kg 538,000

QTZopfm  @riza 2es
© Sii7 228 @ ARl B0l TF U AlETH 2RA

m M18030043014  MIRAGE7(22D)-B  ®rHoi= 33,5002 / Sxiciol= 16,8002

= AHAF —
3~42om . T RIS [
42cm

=
S
<

_____ <
' ==l
63.5cn ~

oiz1=2z210k (H==2) cHstal=

(Z2f) 20l 7003-T5 / (AIE) PURHIXL or LIYE E2|0|AE 5 MEH
Gl 155Kk 100kg 532,000H

0 2:200] 4 @ Ci2lr) e
© PUSHIA(oIZ 24) @ =2 HE0la @ A H0| £

vyl M18030043015  MIRAGE7(22D)-C oz 33,3002 / SxTHo= 16,700
38~42m .. : N i i J‘T‘ =0 oIS [

e . - - .

S

Q
==l
63.5¢n ~
oiz1=2z210k (H==) cHstal=

(T3) Y=20|E 7003-T5 / (AIE) PUBIIX} or LIUZ Z2|0|AE F MEH

GElED 155k 100kg 527,000%

O ZZ0| M| @ Ch2|2y FRA
© =3 2202 @ RN FH0| 2 @ 22013 74| FA(HY)

b

4
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VL] m18030043101

oz 32400 / SZchoi= 16,200

rErEEEE W

n
T @K

40cm

MIRAGE7(16D)

HAS
38~42em
& g
I==ll 1=l
59m 30cm
oiz1=2z210t (K== cHetal=

(Z2Y) LZ20[E 7003-T5 / (AIE) PUBIIXE or LIZZE Z2|0I|AE & AEH

EED 145k 100kg 505,000%

Q ZZ0| Hm @ cl2|gs B
O =2 22013 O AEAHH ERA!

2T

@ 6'A0E T JHAH

VLN m18030043102

MIRAGE22D-E

o= 28,500 / A¥cioi= 14,300

- EEEEEETE

@ M) @I

42cm

(Hz=) cietel=

(Z2{) d20lE 7003-T5 / (AE) PURHIXL or LILE S2|0AE & AMEk

EED 134k 100kg 406,000

0 =&=go)2
O NEHH SR

Il

O =3|0|27H 2RV

S0 m18030043103

=

AN @R WM R

I

=
S
<

MIRAGEZQD_P '?éJEH():IE 28,60“"0.: / ﬁxol-l:l.lo;iﬂ 14'300_'0;
ol 0
am
67.5cm 33
(RIEZ) chatolz

(Z2{) d20lE 7003-T5 / (AE) PURIXL or LILE E2|0AE| 5 AMEk
EED 134k 100kg 408,000
O PUSHIF(LIDIZY 24) @ AE7{H ERA

O =3 220]3
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m M18030043104 MF-22D 2ol 28,2009 / SXHZ 14,100

e =0 HE 0
el S 38.5~42.50

Wi =

W W Y O)

o).

[ /y‘% Glcm 89 30cm

(L@ N (2]

0313210k EEED  (ME=) etl=

(Z2|) 20|15 7003-T5 / (A|E) LiZ2 Z2|0|AH
EED 106k EEEED 100k 395,000¢

(1 3= 0= ] E @ 6'AZE Ol FHAFE
E M18030043105 POCKET-5D 2ol 31,4008 / SXHKZ 15,700
o 1] | o =5 RIS
Ele] 5 o 40cm
=
N 60cm
, 0| |
aiz13210k (M=) chstal=

(me) 220k 7003-T5 / (AE) LILE BalolAE]
E=ED 13 1001 480,000%
0um=g.U2Ils  @HNIUNSAE

@ 6'ATE T JHAH

o= 25,3007 / HEcHol= 12,7003

=21 HS 0

39~41cm

91em

64~66cm

S=EED DIPIZZIOHHICIZ @ERED  (RIx=) titel=
(Z2e)) ¢R0lE / (AE) o4, AETIE, ©
ERED 147k 100kg 322,000
Q 74 HAH A S| M2l M2 ZH 0| AE
O =3 =02

136 | =X+ =0iHISL



o= 28,300 / SEcioi= 14,200
e

&
IO

9icm

72cm

71.5¢m
T
|
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